

Assembly Instructions

Ventilator Folding Chair



A. Back 1pc	
B. Seat 1 pc	
C. Frame 1 pc	
D. Bolts 2pcs	M8x $\frac{3}{4}$ "
E. Bolts 2pcs	M8x3"
F. Bolts 4pcs	M8x1- $\frac{1}{4}$ "
G. Flat Washer 10pcs	8.2x 16x1.5mm
H. Hex Key 1pc	5mm x4"
I. Screws 4pc	M4x1"

